2 FAIRS®

STARS, STRIPES & FI.IN‘\\\

HEADLINING SKATE DJ (SPINNING EVERY SATURDAV):

“DJ RAV* (RAYMOND MILLER)
Saturday, May 4 (12:00pm-9:00pm)
Saturday, May 11*" (12:00pm-9:00pm)
Saturday, May 18! (12:00pm-9:00pm)
Saturday, May 25* (12:00pm-9:00pm)

“DJ KINGDREW* (ANDREW CHILDRESS)
* Friday, May 3 (5:00pm-9:00pm)
e Sunday, May 5% (12:00pm-7:00pm)
e Sunday, May 12 (3:30pm-7:00pm)
* Friday, May 24" (4:30pm-9:00pm)

“DJ LADY P*” (CHAZ CUNNINGHAM-COGGINS)
e Thursday, May 9% (12:00pm-7:00pm)
e Thursday, May 16" (12:00pm-7:00pm)
e Thursday, May 23 (12:00pm-7:00pm)
* Monday, May 27* (4:30pm-9:00pm)

““DJ PANDAMONIUM” (AMANDA FERNANDEZ2)
e Friday, May 10t (12:00pm-4:00pm)
e Friday, May 17* (4:30pm-9:00pm)
e Sunday, May 19* (3:30pm-7:00pm)
e Monday, May 27t (12:00pm-4:00pm)

“DJ CLYDE THE GLIDE” (CLAUDE PICHKENS)
* Friday, May 10* (4:30pm-9:00pm)
e Sunday, May 12t (12:00pm-3:00pm)
e Friday, May 17* (12:00pm-4:00pm)
e Sunday, May 19* (12:00pm-3:00pm)

“DJ T3DOLLASIGN” (ANTHONY SIMMS)
* Friday, May 3" (5:00am-9:00am)-
OPENING DAY MORNING DJ
* Friday, May 24 (12:00pm-4:00pm)

““DJ LINDA NUVES* (LINDA TOVAR)
* Sunday, May 26" (12:00pm-7:00pm)






